] VrBepxmeHo

Mupektop 000 «THOOYPOK»

B.A. lITumko

Kypc noBbineHusi KBaiupukanuu «IIpaBomosiyapHasi 2KHBOIKCH»

YueOHBIi IIJ1aH Kypca Ha 72 Jaca

HaumenoBaHue
pa3aesioB, MOIYyJIeH,
TeM

Bcero
JacoB

Teopus

IIpakTHYeckas
padorta

Koia-Bo
JacoB
KOHTPOJIsA

Tun
KOHTPOJIS

Mogyns 1.
TeopeTrnyeckue
OCHOBEI
IIPABOIOJTYIIaPHOTO
PHCOBaHUS

10

1.5

TecT

Mopyis 2.
Croco0Obl co3maHus
¢oHa. CunysTHad
KapTUHA

10

5.5

1.5

[IpoBepouHas
pabora

Mogaynb 3. TexHuKH
1300pakeHus
IIBETOB

10

1.5

[IpoBepouHas
paboTa

Mogyns 4. [lerizax.
TexHuKn
PUCOBaHUSA
TPaBUHOK U
OepPEeBLEB

10

3.5

5.5

1.5

[IpoBepouHas
pabora

Mogyns 5. [len3ax.
TexHUKH
1300paxkeHus
00JIaKOB, CHeETa,
BOOOIAMa

1.5

[IpoBepouHas
pabora

Mopyisb 6. [Ter3ax
- TEOPeTUYECKHe
OCHOBEIL.
M3o0paxkeHue rop,
oTpaxkeHue
00BEKTOB B BOIE

11

5.5

1.5

[IpoBepouHas
pabora

Mopyisb 7.
[IpakTuyeckue
0COOEHHOCTH
IIPOBEEHUS
3aHATHU

10

3.5

5.5

1.5

[IpoBepouHas
pabora

HUTorosasa
aTTecTalus

TecT




Bcero uacoB

72

28

36

16




